Monday 27 July

% 12:30 - 13:30 MEETING MINISTER DONOHOE & MINISTER MCGRATH PLUS SGS & ADVISORS - Paschal D
(PER)
I 14:00 - 15:00 MEETING IN ADVANCE OF GOVERNMENT MEETING (La Touche Room, Dublin Castle)
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Tuesday 28 July

AUSTRIAN MINISTER GERI

[ 14:30 - 16:30 FG MINISTERS AND MINISTERS OF STATE (CONVENTION CENTRE)
T 16:30 - 18:00 BRIEFING WITH OFFICIALS (MINISTERS MEETING ROOM) - Paschal D (Finance)

Wednesday 29 July

T 11:00 - 11:30 BRIEFING WITH OFFICIALS - Paschal D (Finance)

77 11:30 - 12:15 MEETING WITH INSURANCE IRELAND - Paschal D (Finance)

7 12:15 - 12:30 BRIEFING WITH OFFICIALS - Paschal D (Finance)

7 12:30 - 13:30 MEETING WITH CHIEF EXECUTIVE OF SBCI; TANAISTE; M/FINANCE AND M/PER - Paschal D
(Finance)

7 14:10 - 14:25 MEETING RE EUROGROUP - Paschal D (Finance)

al D e)
17 18:00 - 20:30 PP (THE CONVENTION CENTRE)

Thursday 30 July

1 13:00 - 14:00 MEETING WITH CIARAN CANNON
T 14:00 - 15:00 MEETING WITH MARTIN FRASER

1 16:00 - 16:30 MEETING
1 17:30 - 18:30 MEETING RE EUROGROUP - Paschal D (Finance)
T2 18:45 - 20:45 MEETING WITH JEREMY MASDING - Paschal D (Finance)

Friday 31 July
| SEANAD RISING |
1 08:30 - 09:30 ROYAL CANAL GREENWAY LAUNCH (Newcomen Bridge, North Strand Road, Dublin 1)

77 17:00 - 18:30 MEETING WITH THE TAOISEACH (GOVERNMENT BUILDINGS) - Paschal D (Finance)

Saturday 1 August

Sunday 2 August

Paschal D (Finance)

1 13/11/2020 10:11



M AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY
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Monday 3 August Tuesday 4 August

1% 09:00 - 11:00 MEETING WITH MICHAEL STONE

77.09:30 - 10:00 IT TEST: EY

[ 11:00 - 12:00 MEETING WITH ANDREW MCDOWELL (GOVERNMENT BUILDINGS)
[ 13:30 - 14:00 BRIEFING WITH OFFICIALS (Minister Donohoe's Office) - PER Diary

17 14:00 - 15:00 MEETING: AER LINGUS CEO & MINISTERS MCGRATH/DONOHOE (WHITAKER ROOM -
Government Buildings, Upper Merrion Street, Dublin 2) - PER Diary

Wednesday 5 August Thursday 6 August
7709:00 - 09:30 IT SET UP: EY WEBINAR (Minister’s Office) - Paschal D (Finance)
Friday 7 August Saturday 8 August
f
Sunday 9 August
Paschal D (Finance) 2 13/11/2020 10:11



10 August 2020 -
16 August 2020
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Monday 10 August

Wednesday 12 August

Thursday 13 August
191 15:00 - 15:30 TEC TEST - 67 FINANCE MINISTERS VTC (DETAILS IN THE BODY) - Paschal D (Finance)

Friday 14 August
[6500 1630 INCORPOREAL GOVERNMENT!

Saturday 15 August

Sunday 16 August

Paschal D (Finance)

13/11/2020 10:11
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Monday 17 August Tuesday 18 August
17 09:45 - 10:00 BRIEFING WITH OFFICIALS IN ADVANCE OF MEETING WITH RETAIL IRELAND - Paschal D o 9:15 SLOVENIA - MINISTER ANDREJ SIRCELJ i e
(Finance) [} 09:05 - 10:05 EUROGROUP - MEETING WITH EOIN DORGAN (MMi s Office) - Paschal D (Finance)

171 10:00 - 11:00 MEETING WITH ARNOLD DILLON, DIRECTOR RETAIL IRELAND & BRIAN DONALDSON CEO
OF MAXOL GROUP AND CHAIR OF RETAIL IRELAND, STEPHEN BROWN RETAIL IRELAND (DEPARTMENT
OF FINANCE) - Paschal D (Finance)

7 10:00 - 10:30 MEETING WITH RETAIL IRELAND (Skype Meeting) - Paschal D (Finance)

11:30 - 12:30 G7 MEETING (IT SET UP) - Paschal D (Finance)

13:35 - 13:55 MEETING WITH JOHN HOGAN (Minister's Office)

7/14:00 = 14330 KINVARA FM - Brendan - Paschal D (Finance) ; R T

Wednesday 19 August Thursday 20 August

Friday 21 August ' Saturday 22 August

=

Sunday 23 August

Paschal D (Finance) 4 13/11/2020 10:11
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Monday 24 August Tuesday 25 August
Wednesday 26 August Thursday 27 August

.09 00 - 10:00 MEETING WITH PHILIP LANE (Mmlsters Office) - Paschal D (Finance)
BRIEFING WITH OFFICIALS - F )

7 10:30 - 11:30 WORKDAY MEETING (WHITAKER ROOM - Government Buildings, Upper Merrion Street,
Dublin 2) - Paschal D (Finance)
1 12:00 - 12:30 DIARY MEETING Paschal D (Flnanr.e)

- 15:00 - 15:30 IT SET UP: BDSTON COLLEGE (ZOOM) (Minister's Office) - Paschal D (Finance)
- 15:30 - 16:30 MEETlNG WITH THE MR. DONAL O'KEEFFE, LVA - Pasn:hal D (Fnance)

I 17:00 - 17:30 BOSTON COLLEGE - Paschal D (Finance)

Frlday 28 August Saturday 29 August
ﬁ" 09:
Sunday 30 August
Paschal D (Finance) 5 13/11/2020 10:11



31 August 2020 -
6 September 2020
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Monday 31 August

171 16:45 - 17:00 BRIEFING WITH OFFICIALS - Paschal D (Finance)
171 17:00 - CALL WITH THE GOVERNOR OF THE CENTRAL BANK

Tuesday 1 September
VI

[ 15:00 - 16:00 MEETING WITH OFFICIALS (MINISTERS OFFICE) - Paschal D (Finance)

Wednesday 2 September
Ll AILSITTING
| EXCHEQUER FIGURES

77 09:00 - 09:30 MEETING WITH MINISTERS DONOHOE & MCGRATH, SGS & ADVISORS IN ADVANCE OF
CABINET COMMITTEE MEETING (MINISTER DONOHOE'S OFFICE) - Paschal D (Finance)

7709:30 - 11:30 CABINET COMMITTEE ON ECONOMIC RECOVERY AND INVESTMENT (GOVERNMENT
BUILDINGS)

17 12:15 - 12:45 CREDIT UNIONS PRE-BRIEF (Skype Meeting) - Paschal D (Finance)
1 12:30 - 13:30 CONFERENCE CALL WITH CREDIT UNION BODIES (Skype Meeting) - Leonard Wall (FINANCE)

'NOMINATION BY THE TAOISE

n)
7 16:30 - 17:30 MEETING WITH PEARSE DOHERTY TD (Department of Finance) - Paschal D (Finance)
[ 17:30 - 19:30 FINE GAEL PARLIAMENTARY PARTY MEETING (Virtual meeting):

. 18:000- 18 LWE al

Thursday 3 September

Friday 4 September

17 10:00 - 12:00 TOUR OF RASCALS BREWERY AND STILLGARDEN DISTILLERY (Rascals Brewery & Stillgarden
Distillery, Goldenbridge Industrial Estate, Tyrconnell Road, Inchicore, Dublin 8) - Paschal D (Finance)

7 12:00 - 13:00 VISIT TO ST. PATRICK'S ATHLETIC FC (Richmond Park, 125 Emmet Road, Inchicore, Dublin 8)

171 13:00 - 14:00 TOUR OF RICHMOND BARRACKS & PRESENTATION BY DUBLIN CITY COUNCIL (Richmond
Barracks ) .

16:00 - 17:00 EUROGROUP TEAM MEETING - Paschal D (Finance)’

Saturday 5 September

Sunday 6 September

Paschal D (Finance)

6 13/11/2020 10:11



